
COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es. B Femmine
Finale

MAN 46.68

Serie 1
1 3 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 46.94
2 4 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 47.00
3 7 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 47.45
4 5 VASSALLO Gaia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 47.81
5 2 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 47.93
6 6 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 48.26
7 1 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 50.11
8 8 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 50.57

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore 10:02

Serie 2
1 2 BLANCARDI Sveva 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 51.19
2 1 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 53.14
3 5 CAVA Giulia 2002 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 53.45
4 6 FIORINI Michela 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 53.77
5 7 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 54.75
6 3 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 54.82
7 8 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 55.21
8 4 FUCCI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 57.86

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore 10:01

Serie 3
1 3 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 52.09
2 6 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 52.34
3 4 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 57.16
4 5 MARTINO Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 57.20
5 7 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 59.53
6 2 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 59.54
7 1 LENCINAS Alessandra 2002 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'01.19
8 8 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.66

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore  9:59

Serie 4
1 3 TARICCO Francesca 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 54.74
2 4 MORINI Beatrice 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 58.24
3 5 CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 58.30
4 6 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'00.45

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore  9:58
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COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es. B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 46.68

Es. B Femmine 2002
1 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 46.94
2 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 50.11
3 CAVA Giulia 2002 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 53.45
4 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 54.75
5 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 54.82
6 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 55.21
7 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 57.16
8 MARTINO Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 57.20
9 FUCCI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 57.86

10 CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 58.30
11 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 59.53
12 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 59.54
13 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'00.45
14 LENCINAS Alessandra 2002 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'01.19
15 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.66

Es. B Femmine 2001
1 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 47.00
2 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 47.45
3 VASSALLO Gaia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 47.81
4 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 47.93
5 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 48.26
6 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 50.57
7 BLANCARDI Sveva 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 51.19
8 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 52.09
9 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 52.34

10 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 53.14
11 FIORINI Michela 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 53.77
12 TARICCO Francesca 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 54.74
13 MORINI Beatrice 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 58.24
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